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增  資

Capital  Increased

家  數 金  額 家  數 金  額 件  數
No. of Firms Amount No. of  Firms Amount No.  of  Cases

92年92年92年92年 2003200320032003  45 45 45 45  578 561 578 561 578 561 578 561  79 79 79 79  337 202 337 202 337 202 337 202  60 60 60 60
93年93年93年93年 2004200420042004 - 11- 11- 11- 11 - 320 433- 320 433- 320 433- 320 433  46 46 46 46  350 922 350 922 350 922 350 922  72 72 72 72
94年94年94年94年 2005200520052005 - 25- 25- 25- 25  711 855 711 855 711 855 711 855  47 47 47 47  424 507 424 507 424 507 424 507  69 69 69 69
95年95年95年95年 2006200620062006  29 29 29 29 1 565 5481 565 5481 565 5481 565 548  55 55 55 55  984 297 984 297 984 297 984 297  69 69 69 69
96年96年96年96年 2007200720072007  53 53 53 53 1 686 2161 686 2161 686 2161 686 216  84 84 84 84  469 209 469 209 469 209 469 209  74 74 74 74

97年97年97年97年 2008200820082008  52 52 52 52 1 243 1151 243 1151 243 1151 243 115  88 88 88 88  993 713 993 713 993 713 993 713  79 79 79 79
98年98年98年98年 2009200920092009  60 60 60 60  836 060 836 060 836 060 836 060  81 81 81 81  671 120 671 120 671 120 671 120  80 80 80 80
99年99年99年99年 2010201020102010  32 32 32 32 1 110 2661 110 2661 110 2661 110 266  73 73 73 73  424 681 424 681 424 681 424 681  118 118 118 118

100年100年100年100年 2011201120112011  33 33 33 33  458 752 458 752 458 752 458 752  55 55 55 55  488 932 488 932 488 932 488 932  116 116 116 116
101年101年101年101年 2012201220122012  34 34 34 34 1 467 2211 467 2211 467 2211 467 221  63 63 63 63  358 064 358 064 358 064 358 064  95 95 95 95

102年102年102年102年 2013201320132013  21 21 21 21 1 108 5261 108 5261 108 5261 108 526  52 52 52 52  297 822 297 822 297 822 297 822  125 125 125 125
103年103年103年103年 2014201420142014  19 19 19 19 1 165 4941 165 4941 165 4941 165 494  50 50 50 50  326 722 326 722 326 722 326 722  103 103 103 103
104年104年104年104年 2015201520152015  23 23 23 23  917 681 917 681 917 681 917 681  58 58 58 58  280 151 280 151 280 151 280 151  125 125 125 125

增  資

Capital  Increased

金  額 件  數 金  額 家  數 金  額
Amount No. of  Cases Amount No. of  Firms Amount

92年92年92年92年 2003200320032003  355 672 355 672 355 672 355 672  6 6 6 6  28 813 28 813 28 813 28 813  34 34 34 34  85 500 85 500 85 500 85 500
93年93年93年93年 2004200420042004  716 774 716 774 716 774 716 774  11 11 11 11  271 177 271 177 271 177 271 177  57 57 57 57 1 116 9521 116 9521 116 9521 116 952
94年94年94年94年 2005200520052005  680 614 680 614 680 614 680 614  8 8 8 8  23 983 23 983 23 983 23 983  72 72 72 72  369 283 369 283 369 283 369 283
95年95年95年95年 2006200620062006  887 233 887 233 887 233 887 233  18 18 18 18  254 531 254 531 254 531 254 531  26 26 26 26  51 451 51 451 51 451 51 451
96年96年96年96年 2007200720072007 1 530 5851 530 5851 530 5851 530 585  13 13 13 13  108 529 108 529 108 529 108 529  31 31 31 31  205 049 205 049 205 049 205 049

97年97年97年97年 2008200820082008  838 072 838 072 838 072 838 072  7 7 7 7  65 493 65 493 65 493 65 493  36 36 36 36  523 177 523 177 523 177 523 177
98年98年98年98年 2009200920092009  532 423 532 423 532 423 532 423  16 16 16 16  101 415 101 415 101 415 101 415  21 21 21 21  266 068 266 068 266 068 266 068
99年99年99年99年 2010201020102010 1 343 5811 343 5811 343 5811 343 581  8 8 8 8  48 425 48 425 48 425 48 425  41 41 41 41  609 571 609 571 609 571 609 571

100年100年100年100年 2011201120112011 2 077 3232 077 3232 077 3232 077 323  17 17 17 17  156 373 156 373 156 373 156 373  22 22 22 22 1 951 1301 951 1301 951 1301 951 130
101年101年101年101年 2012201220122012 1 595 3821 595 3821 595 3821 595 382  15 15 15 15  393 924 393 924 393 924 393 924  29 29 29 29  92 301 92 301 92 301 92 301

102年102年102年102年 2013201320132013 1 095 2291 095 2291 095 2291 095 229  16 16 16 16  107 185 107 185 107 185 107 185  31 31 31 31  177 340 177 340 177 340 177 340
103年103年103年103年 2014201420142014 1 038 2231 038 2231 038 2231 038 223  16 16 16 16  81 652 81 652 81 652 81 652  31 31 31 31  117 799 117 799 117 799 117 799
104年104年104年104年 2015201520152015 1 103 3931 103 3931 103 3931 103 393  18 18 18 18  54 793 54 793 54 793 54 793  35 35 35 35  411 070 411 070 411 070 411 070

Source  ：Export Processing Zone Administration, M.O.E.A..

年  別

Period

減  資 撤  銷

Capital  Decreased Withdrawal

資料來源：經濟部加工出口區管理處。

K-3K-3K-3K-3　　　　加工出口區區內事業異動概況加工出口區區內事業異動概況加工出口區區內事業異動概況加工出口區區內事業異動概況
K-3 Change of Enterprises in Export Processing ZoneK-3 Change of Enterprises in Export Processing ZoneK-3 Change of Enterprises in Export Processing ZoneK-3 Change of Enterprises in Export Processing Zone

      單位：家；千美元
   Unit：Establishments;US$1,000

年  別

Period

總  計 投  資

Grand Total New Investment 


